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Women / XB / Junior
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelaide McClellen1062
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.850 9.300 9.5009.600 37.250
5 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Amaya Bijlani1063
Bayshore Elite - CA

9.200 9.300 9.2009.350 37.050
1 3T 4T 4T 2 

2 

Shaylee Lovell1072
Seawind - CA

8.600 9.475 9.3759.525 36.975
10 1 2 2 3 

3 

Zoya Prabhankar1060
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.900 9.400 9.2509.350 36.900
3 2 4T 3 4 

4 

Kirra Yee1070
Seawind - CA

9.050 9.300 9.2009.225 36.775
2 3T 8 4T 5 

5 

Melina Ramirez1059
Bayshore Elite - CA

8.675 9.250 9.2009.250 36.375
7 6 7 4T 6 

6 

Mary Martin1064
USA Sports - CA

8.650 9.200 9.0259.450 36.325
8 7 3 8 7 

7 

Piper O'Shea1071
Seawind - CA

8.625 9.025 8.9509.325 35.925
9 9 6 9T 8 

8 

Samantha Lafaille1065
USA Sports - CA

8.875 8.925 8.5509.050 35.400
4 11 9 11 9 

9 

Emmy Campbell1069
USA Sports - CA

8.750 8.975 9.1008.250 35.075
6 10 13 7 10 

10 

Harriet Wiley1058
San Francisco - CA

8.550 9.100 8.3509.025 35.025
11 8 10 13 11 

11 

Claire Gho1068
USA Sports - CA

8.350 8.750 8.9508.600 34.650
13 12 11 9T 12 

12 

Gracie Felsenthal1061
San Francisco - CA

8.450 8.650 8.4008.450 33.950
12 13 12 12 13 

13 
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